CHANGE ORDER NO.: 3

Bid Spec 2-
Owner: Town of Halfmoon Ownet’s Project No.: 2024
Engineer:; MJ Engineer’s Project No.: 964.83
Contractor: JAT Construction Contractor’s Project No.:
Project: Church Hili Road WM Replacement

Contract Name: 1~ General Construction
Date Issued: August 12, 2025 tffective Date of Change Order;

The Contract is modified as fellows upon execution of this Change Order:

reflect the rntended substantial completion date,

vweoe c..—....Change.in.Contract Price .. ... ._. . ___gf
Orlglnal Contract Price:

November 30, 2024
$ 1,591,270.00 Ready forf December 31, 2024

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approveq Change lincrease] {-DeeFeabq—Q “lously approved
Orders No. 1 to No. 1. :

June 3, 2025

S N/A ; it July 7, 2025

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: ; ; ftor to this Change Order:
' ; ‘}p June 3, 2025

$  1,591,270.00 Ready foffinal payment:  July 7, 2025

Hrerease} [Decrease] thi; [Increase] {Pecrease} this Change Order:

Ubstantial Completion:  July 31, 2025
*Ready for final payment:  August 15, 2025

S 92,557.22
Contract Price ifi

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion; July 31, 2025
Ready for final payment:  August 15, 2025

$

1,498,712.78

Authorized by Owner

Approved by Funding Agency {if applicable)

N/A
Title: Project Manager N/A
Date: 8/12/25 N/A

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order.
Copyright® 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Councll of Engineeting Companies
and American Society of Civil Engineers, Al rights reserved.
Pagelofl



